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57383

Concurs 0l1.Jankowice 5

Latitudine 49°55'44 ., 00"N

Distanta 374.74 km

Cod columbofll 751710

Latitudine 47° 36" 48.6' N

Ceas Atomic 27.06.2025 17:33:27 GPS
Ceas Porumbei 27.06.2025 17:33:27 +0
Sincronizare 27.06.2025 17:33:27 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati: 61

Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel
crt | | | senzor
001 |BE 22 2000246F | |DB102916
002 |BE 24 1000482M | | DBOGFFOF
003 |[RO 23 0200250M | | DBO5AS8A
004 |RO 23 1055092F | | DADEB3B8
005 |RO 23 0200244M | | DBOEB2EF
006 |[RO 23 0881658F | |DB134611
007 |[RO 23 1055079M | | DBOEB321
008 |[RO 24 0100275F | | DB13465F
009 |[RO 24 03047406F | |DB134672
010 |RO 24 0304347F | |DB134646
011 |RO 23 0777430M | | DBOGFF14
012 |BE 24 6180997M | | DBOGFF37
013 |[RO 23 0200221F | |DB12E696
014 |[RO 23 0777437F | |DB076C28
015 |RO 22 0100366F | | DB12E6GAE
0l6e |[RO 23 0200218M | | DBO3A4EF
017 |RO 23 0717792F | |DB12E68A
018 |[RO 24 0304308M | | DBOGFF34
019 |[RO 24 0642330F | | DBO3A4D8
020 |[RO 22 2000381F | |DB134614
021 |RO 24 0304342M | | DBOGFEF3
022 |RO 24 0304340cM | | DBOOC3A2
023 |[RO 24 0642328M | | DBOEB2F2
024 |[RO 24 0100351F | |DB13466F
025 |RO 23 0200242M | | DBOEB329
026 |[RO 24 0642316F | |DB076C45
027 |[RO 23 0200205M | | DBOGE3AS
028 |[RO 23 0200243M | | DBODF8F8
029 |[RO 24 0100256F | | DA367528
030 |[RO 24 0642314F | |DBO076C09
031 |[RO 24 0100278F | |DB12E699
032 |[RO 24 0100259F | |DB076C29
033 |RO 23 0200229F | |DB13464C
034 |[RO 24 0642323F | |DBO076C27
035 |RO 24 0642350M | | DBO6DF4D
036 |[RO 22 0100359F | | DB102905
037 |[RO 22 0100364F | |DB134654
038 |[RO 23 0717796F | | DB12E6AC
039 |[RO 23 02002006F | | DB12E6A4
Versiune SW: RO -1.17 Cod concurs:
BENZING Live

1: 16407689 2: 20502774

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
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FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

30.06.2025 06:
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22°35'33"E

29.06.2025 06:01:00
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Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc
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Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l1.Jankowice 5

4

: 3
fil: 7
4
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ati :

0100387M
0304320F
0100253M
0088727M
0304348F
0100394M
0642306M
0642303M
0100361F
0642336M
0088726M
1055176F
0200228M
0304345F
0304349F
0642311M
0100276M
0100299F
0304344M
0304323M
0200214F
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e : 27.
61

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 16407689 2:

-1.

17

20502774

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

.6' N

17:33:27 GPS
17:33:27 40
17:33:27 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOSABTE
|DB134623
| DBO3A4D4
| DBO3A4BB
|DB10291C
| DBOEB318
| DBO6BFAC
| DBOEB2ES
| DA207513
| DBOEB2F3
| DBO3A4A3
|DB13461F
| DBOEB301
| DBO76C07
|DB134660
| DBOEB31B
| DA67CEDS
|DB134663
| DBO5A8BAS
| DBOEB2DA
|DB12E668
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|Data Ora
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Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

57383

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

| FILEON

VALID

30, 06,2025 06317

| SERVER |

Jankowice 5

22°35'33"E
29.06.2025 06:01:00

Bucaciuc Ovidiu

26°
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Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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